6:00 p.m.
6:05 p.m.
6:10 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:20 p.m.

7:30p.m.

7:45 p.m.

W

Now

8.
9.
10.
11.

Jine

EADVILLE, ¢

Ei;EVATIDII 10,152"

Tuesday, JUNE 23,2020 - 6:00 P.M.
SPECIAL COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA
800 HARRISON AVE, LEADVILLE, CO.

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82208221168
Meeting ID: 822 0822 1168
Dial by your location

+1 669 900 9128 US
+1 253 215 8782 US

Call to order of regular meeting
Pledge of allegiance
Roll call
Approval of agenda
Agenda revisions, if any
Housekeeping matters
Public comments about items not on the agenda

A. Ordinance 5, Series 2020, An Ordinance Establishing a Temporary
Moratorium on the City’s Issuance of Parking Permits and Declaring an
Emergency

B. Discussion w/LPD & Law Enforcement

Mayor’s report

Council reports

Public comments about items not on the agenda

Adjournment

Times on the agenda are a guideline and not an exact timeline of when agenda items will be presented.

* These items may not have briefs or may have additional briefs Tuesday before the Council meeting.


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82208221168

