

## **CITY OF LEADVILLE**

## Tuesday, JUNE 23, 2020 – 6:00 P.M. SPECIAL COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA 800 HARRISON AVE, LEADVILLE, CO.

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82208221168

Meeting ID: 822 0822 1168

Dial by your location

+1 669 900 9128 US

+1 253 215 8782 US

6:00 p.m.	1. 2.	Call to order of regular meeting Pledge of allegiance
	2. 3.	Roll call
6:05 p.m.	4.	Approval of agenda Agenda revisions, if any
6:10 p.m.	5.	Housekeeping matters
6:15 p.m.	6.	Public comments about items not on the agenda
6:20 p.m.	7.	
		A. Ordinance 5, Series 2020, An Ordinance Establishing a Temporary Moratorium on the City's Issuance of Parking Permits and Declaring an Emergency
		B. Discussion w/LPD & Law Enforcement
7:30p.m.	8.	Mayor's report
	9.	Council reports
	10.	Public comments about items not on the agenda
7:45 p.m.	11.	Adjournment

Times on the agenda are a guideline and not an exact timeline of when agenda items will be presented.

<sup>\*</sup> These items may not have briefs or may have additional briefs Tuesday before the Council meeting.